Semmelweis Egyetem Hallgat6i Onkormanyzat

Kimutatas a taxiszolgaltatas igénybevételérdl 2015. januar 1-tél

Datum
2015.12.03
2015.12.04
2015.12.17
2015.12.17
2015.12.29
2015.12:31
2016.01.15
2016.02.11
2016.02.17
2016.02.24

Igénybevevé neve
Vamosi Péter
Vamosi Péter

Kuron Bence Gergd

Kuron Bence Gergd

Kuron Bence Gergd
Budai Marcell

Kuron Bence Gergd

Kuron Bence Gergd

Kuron Bence Gergd

Kuron Bence Gergd

Osszeg

1 190 Ft
1730 Ft
3400 Ft
3400 Ft
7 500 Ft
3 870 Ft
1 580 Ft
3 820 It
2290 Ft
2090 Ft



